
WWW.AZ-MARINER.AZ 
                                                                                                                                                        Page 1 of 6 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

APPLICATION FORM 
 

      4 0 0 0 6 8 

Personal ID Number 

 

Position Applied for Date Available from: 
 

1. Personal Data 

Family Name:  Aliyev First Name: Chingiz Middle Name: Aydin 

Date of Birth: 13.08.1982 
Place of Birth (City and Country): 

Azerbaijan.Baku Citizenship: Azerbaijan 

Permanent Address    19/13 Sheykh Shamil str. Phone (Home): +994124922602 

Phone (Business/ Mobile) +994554043904 

E-mail:  altinatoss@gmail.com 
 

2. Maritime Education 
Name of  school Town Country From To Type of degree or diploma 

High School Baku Azerbaijan 1989 1999  

      
 

3. Professional Test 
English Test Date 

 

Name of Test 

 

Score 

 

Professional Test Date 

 

 

Name of Test 

 

Score 

 

 

Professional Interview Date 

 

Result 

 
 

4. Family Details 
Civil Status(Single, Married, Separated, Divorced, Widowed) :     

Divorced 

Next of Kin  (the first emergency contact)  

                             Aliyev Aydin 
Relationship  

 Father 

Address of Residence     
 

Phone : +994125968539 

 

 Daughter Son    

Family Name Aliyeva Aliyev    
First Name Shovkat Bala Huseyn    

Date of Birth 28.07.2014 20.09.2015    
City of living Baku Baku    

Phone Numbers      
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5. Identity Documents 
Document Country Number Place of Issue Issue Date Expiry Date 

Seaman's Book 
Azerbaijan DQK 013298 Azerbaijan Baku 01.12.20

23 

01.12.202

8 

Travel Passport 
Azerbaijan C02228740 Azerbaijan Baku 01.03.20

19 

28.02.202

9 

Civil Passport 
Azerbaijan AA0260176 Azerbaijan Baku 27.02.20

19 

27.02.202

9 

 

6. Valid Visa 
Country or Union Type Valid Until 

   

   
 

7. Courses Attended and Certificates Obtained 

Document Number 
Dates 

Place 
Issue Expiry 

 

Basic Training And Qualifications On Oil And 

Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations – STCW Code 

A-V/1-1 Pa.1 

SA-0076-19 01.03.2019 01.03.2024 Azerbaijan 

Certificate of Competency     

Maltese Endorsement of COC     

Oil Tanker Endorsement     

Chemical Tanker Endorsement     

Gas Tanker Endorsement     

Safety familiarization, initial training and 

instruction for all seafarers – STCW-78, A-VI/1-1, 

STCW-78, A-VI/1-2, STCW-78, A-VI/1-3, 

STCW-78, A-VI/1-4 

SO-5480-23 27.11.2023 23.11.2028 Azerbaijan 

Chemical Tanker Familiarization Training     

Chemical Tanker Specialized Training     

Gas Tanker Familiarization Training     

Oil Tankers Specialized Training     

Chemical Tanker Specialized Training     

Gas Tanker Specialized Training     

Basic Trainings     

Proficiency In Survival Craft And Boats Other 

Than Fast Rescue Boats – STCW Code A-VI/2 

Pa.1, Pa.2, Pa.3 and Pa.4 

SL-4091-23 20.11.2023 17.11.2028 Azerbaijan 

Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats       

Advanced Fire Fighting     

Medical First Aid Training      

Medical First Aid Training and Medical Care     

GMDSS     

GMDSS Endorsement     

Radar Observation & Plotting     

Automatic Radar Plotting Aids Simulator (ARPA)     

Bridge Team Management     

Shiphandling & Maneuvering      

Ship Security-Related Familiarization Security- 

awareness Training – STCW Code A-VI/6/ Pa.1 To 

Pa.4 

SI-3569-23 17.11.2023 07.11.2028 Azerbaijan 

Ship Security Officer Training Course     

Maltese Endorsement of SSO     

ISM Code SP-3777-23 27.11.2023 24.11.2028 Azerbaijan 

Safety Officer     

ECDISTraining Course     

Risk Assessment Course     

C.O.W./ I.G.S     

Fire Practice on Tankers     

Vapour Recovery System     

Unmanned Machinery Space     

FRAMO Familiarization Course      
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Cargo Ballast Operations on Oil/Chemical Tankers     

Hazardous Materials     

Welder     

Turner     

Risk Management And Incident Investigation     

Training of seafarers with designated security 

duties in compliance  with ISPS Code 
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8. Physical Data 

Height 176 

Weight 78 

Colour of Hair Black 

Colour of Eyes Black-white 

Boilersuit Size 48-50(XL) 

Shoes Size 41 
 

 

9. Medical History Yes No 

Have you ever signed off a ship due to medical reasons?  X 

Did you undergo any medical operation in the past?  X 

Have you consulted a doctor during the last 12 months for an illness/accident?  X 

Do you have any health or disability problems now?  X 
 

If yes, please give full details:  

 

 

 
 

 Passed: Valid till: 

International Medical Examination   

Vaccination Against Yellow Fiver   

Vaccination Against Diphtheria   

   
 

10. References (please give name and address of your current or past employer) Office remarks 
 

Name of Company   

Name of person to contact   

Address   

Phone   
 

Name of Company   

Name of person to contact   

Address   

Phone   
 

11. Bank address for allotments 

Beneficiary  

Account No.  

Name of Bank  

Bank Address  

 

12. Knowledge and experience Yes No 

OCIMF vetting experience:   

ISGOT knowledge:   
 

13. I hereby declare that the above, including Medical History, is true 
Place  

 
Date   Signature 

 

14. For Office use only      
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15. Seagoing Experience 

 

Name of vessel Flag 
Vessel’s 

Type 
DWT Eng Type HP Manager or Owner Rank 

From 

d/m/y 

To 

d/m/y 

Total 

m/d 

Akademik Topchubashov 
Azerbaija

n 
Cargo Ship 3985 Wartsila 

2X435

0 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping 
Cook 

07.01.202

1 

01.03.20

21 
53 

Akademik Zarifa Aliyeva 
Azerbaija

n 

Rail/Vehicles 

Carrier 
5985 Sulzer 

2X200

0 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping 
Cook 

11.03.201

9 

15.05.20

19 
64 

Nakhchyvan 
Azerbaija

n 

RO-

RO/PASS 
3950 Sulzer 

2X200

0 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping 
Cook 

25.05.201

9 

15.08.20

19 
80 

President Haydar Aliyev 
Azerbaija

n 
Tanker 13470 Wartsila 

2X162

0 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping 
Cook 

27.08.201

9 

01.10.20

19 
34 

Akademik Topchubashov 
Azerbaija

n 
Cargo Ship 3985 Wartsila 

2X435

0 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping 
Cook 

12.10.201

9 

01.11.20

19 
18 

Bestekar Qara Qarayev 
Azerbaija

n 

Ro-

Ro/Passenge

r Ship 

4673 SKL 6NVDS48 
2X265

0 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping 
Cook 

02.11.201

9 

10.12.20

19 
38 

Qarabag 
Azerbaija

n 

Ro-Ro 

Cargo 
6012 Sulzer 

2X200

0 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping 
Cook 

13.12.201

9 

10.02.20

20 
57 

Akademik Topchubashov 
Azerbaija

n 
Cargo Ship 3985 Wartsila 

2X435

0 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping 
Cook 

16.02.202

0 

15.06.20

20 
120 

Professor Gul 
Azerbaija

n 
Passenger 3985 B&W 2X870 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping 
Cook 

01.07.202

0 

15.07.20

20 
15 

Akademik Zarifa Aliyeva 
Azerbaija

n 

Rail/Vehicles 

Carrier 
5985 Sulzer 

2X200

0 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping 
Cook 

20.07.202

0 

25.09.20

20 
55 

Cabbar Heshimov 
Azerbaija

n 
Tanker 12365 Wartsila 6L32 

2X255

0 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping 
Cook 

03.10.202

0 

15.12.20

20 
72 

Akademik Zarifa Aliyeva 
Azerbaija

n 

Rail/Vehicles 

Carrier 
5985 Sulzer 

2X200

0 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping 
Cook 

25.12.202

0 

15.02.20

21 
50 

Maestro Niyazi 
Azerbaija

n 

General 

Cargo Ship 
5885 

SKL 

6VDS29/24AL-

2 

2X220

0 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping 
Cook 

22.02.202

1 

10.04.20

21 
46 

Balaken 
Azerbaija

n 

Ro-Ro 

Cargo Ship 
5398 MAN 5S26MC 

2X340

0 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping 
Cook 

17.04.202

1 

20.06.20

21 
57 

Andoqa 
Azerbaija

n 

Offshore 

Tug/Supply 

Ship 

1178 Wartsila 9R32 
2X307

1 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping 
Cook 

03.07.202

1 

01.08.20

21 
28 

Bakinskaya 3 Azerbayc 
Motor 

Hopper 
888 6CH25/34-2 2X442 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping 
Cook 

07.08.202

1 

12.12.20

21 
125 

Irgiz 
Azerbaija

n 
 761 

Sulzer 

8ASL25D 

2X320

0 

Azerbaijan Caspian 

Shipping 
Cook 

18.12.202

1 

03.01.202

2 
15 
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Offshore 

Tug/Supply 

Ship 

 

Sofilarex Turkey  Cargo Ship    Rusalka Shiping  15.02.2022 20.08.2022 185 

Grigoriy Malov Turkey Cargo Ship    Spring Marine  10.10.2022 15.04.2023 185 

Sofilarex Turkey Cargo Ship    Rusalka Shiping  01.08.2023 01.10.2023 90 

 

Total rank sea service:      Total type of vessel sea service: 

 Rank Years  Type of vessel Years 

   OIL TANKER 2.5 

   LPG  

   DRY CARGO 5 

   TANKER ICE  

   OIL /CHEMICAL TANKER 1.5 

   FERRY  

Total   Total:  
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