## **APPLICATION FORM**

				4	0	0	0	6	8
	Per	son	al I	D N	um	ber			

<b>Position Applied for</b>	Date Available from:		
1. Personal Data			
Family Name: Aliyev	First Name: Chingiz	Middle Name: Aydin	
Date of Birth: 13.08.1982	Place of Birth (City and Country): Azerbaijan.Baku	Citizenship: Azerbaijan	
Permanent Address 19/13 Shey	kh Shamil str.	Phone (Home): +994124922602 Phone (Business/ Mobile) +994554043904 E-mail: altinatoss@gmail.com	

2. Maritime Education					
Name of school	Town	Country	From	То	Type of degree or diploma
High School	Baku	Azerbaijan	1989	1999	

3. Professional Test			
English Test Date	Name of Test	Score	
Professional Test Date	Name of Test	Score	
Professional Interview Date	Result		

4. Family De	etails			
Civil Status(Single	, Married, Separated, Di	vorced, Widowed):		
Divorced				
Next of Kin (the fi	rst emergency contact)		Relationship	
· A	Aliyev Aydin		Father	
Address of Residen	ce		Phone: +994125968539	
	Daughter	Son		
Family Name	Aliyeva	Aliyev		
First Name	Shovkat	Bala Huseyn		
Date of Birth	28.07.2014	20.09.2015		
City of living	Baku	Baku		
Phone Numbers				

5. Identity Docu	ments				
Document	Country	Number	Place of Issue	Issue Date	Expiry Date
Seaman's Book	Azerbaijan	DQK 013298	Azerbaijan Baku	01.12.20	01.12.202
Seaman's book				23	8
Tuored Doggerout	Azerbaijan	C02228740	Azerbaijan Baku	01.03.20	28.02.202
Travel Passport	-		-	19	9
C' 11 D	Azerbaijan	AA0260176	Azerbaijan Baku	27.02.20	27.02.202
Civil Passport	Ů			19	9

6. Valid Visa		
Country or Union	Type	Valid Until

7. Courses Attended and Certificates Obtained						
Document	Number	Da	ites	Dlago		
Document	Number	Issue	Expiry	Place		
Basic Training And Qualifications On Oil And						
Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations – STCW Code	SA-0076-19	01.03.2019	01.03.2024	Azerbaijan		
A-V/1-1 Pa.1						
Certificate of Competency						
Maltese Endorsement of COC						
Oil Tanker Endorsement						
Chemical Tanker Endorsement						
Gas Tanker Endorsement						
Safety familiarization, initial training and						
instruction for all seafarers – STCW-78, A-VI/1-1,	SO-5480-23	27.11.2023	23.11.2028	Azerbaijan		
STCW-78, A-VI/1-2, STCW-78, A-VI/1-3,	30-3400-23	27.11.2023	23.11.2020	Azei baijan		
STCW-78, A-VI/1-4						
Chemical Tanker Familiarization Training						
Chemical Tanker Specialized Training						
Gas Tanker Familiarization Training						
Oil Tankers Specialized Training						
Chemical Tanker Specialized Training						
Gas Tanker Specialized Training						
Basic Trainings						
Proficiency In Survival Craft And Boats Other						
Than Fast Rescue Boats – STCW Code A-VI/2	SL-4091-23	20.11.2023	17.11.2028	Azerbaijan		
Pa.1, Pa.2, Pa.3 and Pa.4						
Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats						
Advanced Fire Fighting						
Medical First Aid Training						
Medical First Aid Training and Medical Care						
GMDSS						
GMDSS Endorsement						
Radar Observation & Plotting						
Automatic Radar Plotting Aids Simulator (ARPA)						
Bridge Team Management						
Shiphandling & Maneuvering						
Ship Security-Related Familiarization Security-						
awareness Training – STCW Code A-VI/6/ Pa.1 To	SI-3569-23	17.11.2023	07.11.2028	Azerbaijan		
Pa.4						
Ship Security Officer Training Course						
Maltese Endorsement of SSO						
ISM Code	SP-3777-23	27.11.2023	24.11.2028	Azerbaijan		
Safety Officer						
ECDISTraining Course						
Risk Assessment Course						
C.O.W./ I.G.S						
Fire Practice on Tankers						
Vapour Recovery System						
Unmanned Machinery Space						
FRAMO Familiarization Course						

Cargo Ballast Operations on Oil/Chemical Tankers		
Hazardous Materials		
Welder		
Turner		
Risk Management And Incident Investigation		
Training of seafarers with designated security		
duties in compliance with ISPS Code		

8. Physical Data				
Height	176			
Weight	78			
Colour of Hair	Black			
Colour of Eyes	Black-white			
Boilersuit Size	48-50(XL)			
Shoes Size	41			
9. Medical History			Yes	No
Have you ever signed off a ship due to me	dical reasons?		105	X
Did you undergo any medical operation in				X
Have you consulted a doctor during the las	•	dent?		X
Do you have any health or disability problem.				X
If yes, please give full details:				
	Passed:	Valid t	ill:	
International Medical Examination				
Vaccination Against Yellow Fiver				
Vaccination Against Diphtheria				
10. References (please give name and address of your	current or past employer)	Office rema	ırks	
Name of Company				
Name of person to contact				
Address				
Phone				
Name of Company				
Name of person to contact				
Address				
Phone				
Thole				
11. Bank address for allotments				
Beneficiary				
Account No.				
Name of Bank				
Bank Address				
12. Knowledge and experience		Yes		No
OCIMF vetting experience:				
ISGOT knowledge:				
13. I hereby declare that the above, incl	uding Medical History, is true	P	<u> </u>	
Place Date		Signature		
14. For Office use only				

## 15. Seagoing Experience

Name of vessel	Flag	Vessel's Type	DWT	Eng Type	HP	Manager or Owner	Rank	From d/m/y	To d/m/y	Total m/d
Akademik Topchubashov	Azerbaija n	Cargo Ship	3985	Wartsila	2X435 0	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	Cook	07.01.202	01.03.20	53
Akademik Zarifa Aliyeva	Azerbaija n	Rail/Vehicles Carrier	5985	Sulzer	2X200 0	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	Cook	11.03.201 9	15.05.20 19	64
Nakhchyvan	Azerbaija n	RO- RO/PASS	3950	Sulzer	2X200 0	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	Cook	25.05.201 9	15.08.20 19	80
President Haydar Aliyev	Azerbaija n	Tanker	13470	Wartsila	2X162 0	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	Cook	27.08.201 9	01.10.20 19	34
Akademik Topchubashov	Azerbaija n	Cargo Ship	3985	Wartsila	2X435 0	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	Cook	12.10.201 9	01.11.20 19	18
Bestekar Qara Qarayev	Azerbaija n	Ro- Ro/Passenge r Ship	4673	SKL 6NVDS48	2X265 0	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	Cook	02.11.201 9	10.12.20 19	38
Qarabag	Azerbaija n	Ro-Ro Cargo	6012	Sulzer	2X200 0	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	Cook	13.12.201	10.02.20 20	57
Akademik Topchubashov	Azerbaija n	Cargo Ship	3985	Wartsila	2X435 0	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	Cook	16.02.202 0	15.06.20 20	120
Professor Gul	Azerbaija n	Passenger	3985	B&W	2X870	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	Cook	01.07.202 0	15.07.20 20	15
Akademik Zarifa Aliyeva	Azerbaija n	Rail/Vehicles Carrier	5985	Sulzer	2X200 0	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	Cook	20.07.202	25.09.20 20	55
Cabbar Heshimov	Azerbaija n	Tanker	12365	Wartsila 6L32	2X255 0	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	Cook	03.10.202	15.12.20 20	72
Akademik Zarifa Aliyeva	Azerbaija n	Rail/Vehicles Carrier	5985	Sulzer	2X200 0	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	Cook	25.12.202 0	15.02.20 21	50
Maestro Niyazi	Azerbaija n	General Cargo Ship	5885	SKL 6VDS29/24AL- 2	2X220 0	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	Cook	22.02.202	10.04.20 21	46
Balaken	Azerbaija n	Ro-Ro Cargo Ship	5398	MAN 5S26MC	2X340 0	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	Cook	17.04.202 1	20.06.20 21	57
Andoqa	Azerbaija n	Offshore Tug/Supply Ship	1178	Wartsila 9R32	2X307 1	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	Cook	03.07.202	01.08.20 21	28
Bakinskaya 3	Azerbayc	Motor Hopper	888	6CH25/34-2	2X442	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	Cook	07.08.202 1	12.12.20 21	125
Irgiz	Azerbaija n		761	Sulzer 8ASL25D	2X320 0	Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping	Cook	18.12.202 1	03.01.202	15

WWW.AZ-MARINER.AZ

		Offshore Tug/Supply Ship				
Sofilarex	Turkey	Cargo Ship	Rusalka Shiping	15.02.2022	20.08.2022	185
Grigoriy Malov	Turkey	Cargo Ship	Spring Marine	10.10.2022	15.04.2023	185
Sofilarex	Turkey	Cargo Ship	Rusalka Shiping	01.08.2023	01.10.2023	90

## Total rank sea service:

Rank	Years
Total	

## Total type of vessel sea service:

Type of vessel	Years
OIL TANKER	2.5
LPG	
DRY CARGO	5
TANKER ICE	
OIL /CHEMICAL TANKER	1.5
FERRY	
Total:	